Vigszinhaz Nonprofit Kft. vezetdi

név

beosztas

tel.

fax

cim

e-mail

Eszenyi Enik6

Maroti Zoltan

Magyar Péter
Kecskés-Urbanek Gyodngyi
Gosztola Adél

lllyés Akos

Ggyvezetd igazgatd
gazdasagi igazgatd
produkciés igazgatd
Ugyfélkapcsolati vezet6
mUivészeti fétitkar

fébmérnok

+36-1-329-3916
+36-1-329-3918
+36-1-329-3918
+36-1-329-3920
+36-1-329-3916
+36-1-329-3918

+36-1-329-2338
+36-1-329-3919
+36-1-329-3919
+36-1-329-3922
+36-1-329-2338
+36-1-329-3919

1137 Bp. Szt.
1137 Bp. Szt.
1137 Bp. Szt.
1137 Bp. Szt.
1137 Bp. Szt.
1137 Bp. Szt.

Istvan korut 14.
Istvan korut 14.
Istvan korut 14.
Istvan korut 14.
Istvan korut 14.

Istvan korut 14.

igazgatoi.titkar@vigszinhaz.hu

vigszinhaz@vigszinhaz.hu

vigszinhaz@vigszinhaz.hu

szervezes@vigszinhaz.hu

titkarsag@vigszinhaz.hu

vigszinhaz@vigszinhaz.hu
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